
NAME OF EVENT -  PONTEFRACT AC – 1500 METRES HANDICAP RACE 
DATE     7 NOVEMBER 2022

POSITION RACE
NUMBER

FINISH
TIME

HANDICAP NET
TIME

NAME

1 6.03 Sienna Lavine
2 6.36 Max Wainwright
3 7.10 Toby Johnson
4 7.22 Tom Shinkins
5 7.23 Bertie Mitchell
6 7.24 Francesca Ward
7 7.25 Milly Force
8 7.30 Emily Kelly
9 7.32 Theo Lighten
10 7.37 Julian Rutkowski
11 7.38 Abi Teece
12 7.39 Emma Denton
13 7.40 Kevin Waite
14 7.54 Owen Lilley
15 8.12 Julia Rutkowska
16 8.20 Isobel Sutton
17 8.20 Beatrice Cunningham
18 8.21 James Denton
19 8.24 Zane Tam-McMillan
20 8.25 Tolga Kardov
21 8.34 Louie Hutchinson
22 8.39 Felicity Denton
23 8.48 Phoebe Armitage
24 8.49 Heidi Lawrence
25 8.53 Tomomi McLaren
26 8.54 Isabelle Gittins
27 8.55 Will Carter
28 8.57 Isabella Tordoff
29 8.59 Katie Kelly
30 10.18 Ella Fraser
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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42


